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Resultatlista

Ostgotaloppet
2019-04-14
Herrar Elit
Snitthastighet:

Nr Namn Forening Klass

93 Emil ANDERSSON Giro Cycle Club Herrar Elit
69 Rasmus MIKIVER Cykelklubben Hymer Herrar Elit
64 Johan SVENSSON Cykelklubben Bure Herrar Elit
118 Jacob WIHK Ryska Posten SK Herrar Elit
135 Pierre MONCORGE Stockholm Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
270 Niklas GUSTAVSSON Kvdanums IF Herrar Elit
116 Emil LUNDMARK Motala AIF Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
143 Oliver WULFF FREDERIKSSEN Team IBT-Ridley, Danmark Herrar Elit
72 Jakob SODERGRANN Cykelklubben Hymer Herrar Elit
114 Niklas JAGERSTAL Motala AIF Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
89 Magnus FALK Cykelklubben Wéanershof Herrar Elit
149 Christoffer WALL Team IBT-Ridley, Danmark Herrar Elit
115 Isac LUNDGREN Motala AIF Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
137 Leopold KAFTANSKI Stockholm Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
73 Victor HILLERSTROM RUNDH Cykelklubben Hymer Herrar Elit
144 Mattias MALMBERG Team IBT-Ridley, Danmark Herrar Elit
112 Samuel LORD Motala AIF Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
151 Gustav JOHANSSON Team Ormsalva Athletic Club Herrar Elit
147 Jonas ZWISLER Team IBT-Ridley, Danmark Herrar Elit
142 Christoffer ERIKSSON Team F-arton Sport Club Herrar Elit
80 Anders NILSSON Cykelklubben Valhall Herrar Elit
122 Elias GUSTAFSSON Ryska Posten SK Herrar Elit
99 David GARDELL Idrottsféreningen Mantra Sport  Herrar Elit
267 Johan WIGFORSS CK Aspen Herrar Elit
66 Joakim ALEHEIM Cykelklubben Bure Herrar Elit
70 Patrik WINELL Cykelklubben Hymer Herrar Elit
104 Jon RYDHOLM Jonkopings Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
79 Tony CARLSSON Cykelklubben Valhall Herrar Elit
130 Kristian STENSHAMN Stockholm Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
98 Kimmo KANNANEN IBD Cycling Herrar Elit
88 Christer HERMANSSON Cykelklubben Wéanershof Herrar Elit
94 Jesper JOHANSSON Giro Cycle Club Herrar Elit
95 Hannes FORSBY Giro Cycle Club Herrar Elit
129 Clas NORDSTROM Stockholm Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
121 Jesper LARSSON Ryska Posten SK Herrar Elit
124 Jesper JOHANSSON Skoévde Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
77 Tobias KUREMYR Cykelklubben Uni Herrar Elit
113 Jacob AHLSSON Motala AIF Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
74 Gustav LINDSKOG Cykelklubben Master Herrar Elit
266 Vincent ANDERSSON Ryska Posten SK Herrar Elit
259 Jesper DAHLSTROM Ryska Posten SK Herrar Elit
71 Johan NYSTRAND Cykelklubben Hymer Herrar Elit
119 Filip ELLINGSSON Ryska Posten SK Herrar Elit
102 André LISSPERS Idrottsféreningen Mantra Sport ~ Herrar Elit
91 Anders JOHANSSON Cykelklubben Wéanershof Herrar Elit
268 Alexander ALMQVIST CK Master Herrar Elit
120 Carl AHNBERG Ryska Posten SK Herrar Elit
136 Luca MAZZURANA Stockholm Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
132 Nils PENTON Stockholm Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
67 Tim GUSTAVSSON Cykelklubben Bure Herrar Elit
265 UIf BACKER Superbonobo-Mattila Herrar Elit
106 Thomas NORDHADIAN Mattila Idrottsklubb Herrar Elit
108 Par BACKER Mattila Idrottsklubb Herrar Elit
109 Joakim PARVIAINEN Mattila Idrottsklubb Herrar Elit
86 Stathis STEFANIDIS Cykelklubben Valhall Herrar Elit
101 Daniel GOMES PINTO Idrottsféreningen Mantra Sport ~ Herrar Elit
84 James O'REILLY Cykelklubben Valhall Herrar Elit
65 Jens SVENSSON Cykelklubben Bure Herrar Elit
62 Marcus STREIJFFERT Borlange Cykelklubb Herrar Elit
110 Henrik HAGGBOM Mattila Idrottsklubb Herrar Elit
82 Dennis WIDEN Cykelklubben Valhall Herrar Elit
90 Jacob NIELSEN Cykelklubben Wénershof Herrar Elit

Tid

2h48:02.5
2h48:02.8
2h48:02.9
2h48:03.0
2h48:03.3
2h48:04.1
2h48:04.7
2h48:05.1
2h48:06.0
2h48:06.3
2h48:07.5
2h48:10.6
2h48:20.3
2h48:44.3
2h49:02.9
2h51:30.8
2h51:31.3
2h51:31.5
2h51:31.8
2h51:32.1
2h51:32.1
2h51:32.5
2h51:32.9
2h51:33.1
2h51:33.5
2h51:33.8
2h51:33.9
2h51:34.2
2h51:34.8
2h51:34.8
2h51:35.2
2h51:36.0
2h51:36.2
2h51:36.7
2h51:37.2
2h51:37.2
2h51:37.5
2h51:38.2
2h51:38.2
2h51:41.2
2h51:52.9
2h54:36.2
2h54:36.2
2h55:44.2
2h55:45.5
2h55:45.7
2h55:46.3
2h55:54.5
2h55:54.6
2h59:26.1
2h59:26.5
2h41:17.5
2h31:16.9
2h31:17.1
2h39:44.0
2h21:20.8
2h01:18.2
2h01:39.1
2h03:06.6
2h03:07.9
2h04:45.0
2h06:26.7

Diff

+5.0
+8.1
+17.8
+41.8
+1:00.4
+3:28.3

+3:29.0

+3:29.3

+3:30.0
+3:30.4

+3:38.7
+3:50.4
+6:33.7
+7:41.7
+7:43.0
+7:52.0
+11:23.6
+1 Lap

+2 Laps

+3 Laps
+5 Laps
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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123
76

153
152
140
262
68

85

125
260
254
150
145
134
127
126
128
81

133
83

264
269
138
103
87

107
63

75

78

92

96

100
105
111
117
131
139
141
146
148

Marcus HALLBACK
Hermann JOHANNESSON
Pontus OLSSON

David BOMAN

Tobias AHL

Carl-Johan JOHANSSON
Sebastian PETERSSON
Alex HULTMARK
Marten KNUTSSON
Emil GABRILS

Luca MONTEROSSO
Viktor JUNELL

Peter WESTFAHL VISBY
Marcus LINDER

Linus LARSSON
Alexander HALLSTEN
Rickard PERSSON
Jimmy CARLSSON

Amir ANSARI

Mikael MILBERGER
Michael OLSSON

Filip THUNBERG

Patrik MOREN
Salvador RINCON AMAT
Martin FUENTES

Stefan AXELSSON

Peter CARLSSON

David HANSSON
Per-Erik NILSSON
Alexander NUIJA

Carl LUNGGREN
Staffan ARVIDSSON MC SHANE
Filip JOHANSSON

Albin JOHANSSON

Kim ALEHEIM

Daniel SUNDQVIST
Tobias STRIDSBERG
Magnus ANDERSSON
Mads LUNDH

Oskar PALM

Ryska Posten SK
Cykelklubben Master
Uddevalla Cykelklubb
Uddevalla Cykelklubb
Sodertalje Cykelklubb

Hjo VK

Cykelklubben Bure
Cykelklubben Valhall
#STHLMESS Cykelklubb
Team Ormsalva Athletic Club
Stockholm Cykelklubb

Team Ormsalva Athletic Club
Team IBT-Ridley, Danmark
Stockholm Cykelklubb
#STHLMESS Cykelklubb
#STHLMESS Cykelklubb
#STHLMESS Cykelklubb
Cykelklubben Valhall
Stockholm Cykelklubb
Cykelklubben Valhall

CK Sundet

CK Sundet

Stockholm Cykelklubb
Idrottsféreningen Mantra Sport
Cykelklubben Valhall

Mattila Idrottsklubb
Cykelklubben Bure
Cykelklubben Master
Cykelklubben Valhall

Giro Cycle Club

Giro Cycle Club
Idrottsféreningen Mantra Sport
Jonkopings Cykelklubb
Mijolby Cykelklubb

Motala AIF Cykelklubb
Stockholm Cykelklubb
Sodertalje Cykelklubb
Sodertélje Cykelklubb

Team IBT-Ridley, Danmark
Team IBT-Ridley, Danmark

Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit
Herrar Elit

2h07:04.0
2h07:05.0
2h07:07.7
2h07:08.5
1h50:34.8
1h50:35.8
1h50:50.5
1h52:38.9
1h53:16.1
1h53:28.9
1h54:54.1
1h57:54.9
2h02:14.0
1h41:21.5
2h47:08.2
1h31:44.3
1h32:11.1
1h21:50.6
1h30:04.0
1h34:35.5
1h10:27.9
1h10:50.2
1h17:05.5
1h17:38.3
1h22:05.4
1h22:05.9
1h34:14.3

+6 Laps

+7 Laps

+8 Laps

+9 Laps

+10 Laps



